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ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE 
ACES 
Applied Life Studies 

' Aviation 
Commerce 
Communications 
Education 
E_ngineering 
Fine and Applied Arts 
Liberal Arts and Sciences 
SS Nondegree 

Total Undergraduate 

Law 
1 Veterinary Medicine 

Total Professional 

Graduate College 

CAMPUS TOTAL 

, ENROLLMENT BY GENDER 
Men 

1 Undergrad: 2555 
1 Professional: 96 
, Graduate: 2285 

' Total: 4936 

Women 
2189 

108 
1658 

3955 

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNIC CODE 
American Indian or 

Alaskan Native 
1 Black (non-Hispanic) 
i Asian or Pacific 

Islander 
Hispanic 
Caucasian (non­

Hispanic 
1 Foreign 

Data Not Available 

TOTAL 

1!=197 SUMMER SESSION TERM 2 

269 
154 
34 

457 

104 
137 
913 
282 

2177 
217 

~ 

119 
85 

0041 
I 39431 

Q89i] 

Total 
4744 

204 

3943 

21 
644 

1080 
327 

5331 
1285 
203 

1997 SUMMER SESI TERM 2 
FINAL STATISTICAL ABSTRACl ur TEN-DAY ENROLLMENT 

ENROLLMENT BY AGE 
Year of Birth 

UNDERGRADUATE 
1927-1971 

1972 
1973 
1974 
1975 
1976 
1977 
1978 
1979 
1980 

1981 

Total Under­

graduate 

327 
74 

121 
363 
945 

1442 
1090 

322 

56 

3 

GRADUATE & PAIOFESSIONAL 
1925-1963 

1964 
1965 
1966 
1967 
1968 
1969 
1970 
1971 
1972 
1973 
1974 
1975 
1976 
1977 

Total Graduate 
& Prof. 

773 
107 
134 
161 

219 
276 
335 
430 

430 

414 
438 

335 
85 

8 
2 

41471 

ENROLLMENT BY HOME ADDRESS 
ILL NON-ILL 

Undergraduate 
Professional 
Graduate 

TOTAL 

4223 521 
182 

1892 
22 

2051 

BREAKDOWN OF ENROLLMENT BY 
HOME ADDRESS 

Alabama 
Alaska 
Arizona 
Arkansas 
California 
Colorado 
COMeCiicut 
Delaware 
Florida 

Georgia 
HawaH 
Idaho 
Illinois 

Indiana 
Iowa 
Kansas 
Kentucky 

Louisiana 
Maine 
Maryland 
MassachU5Setts 
Michigan 
Minnesota 
Mississippi 
Missouri 
Montana 
Nebraska 
Nevada 
N. Hampshire 
N. Jersey 
N. Mexico 
New York 
N. Carolina 
N. Dakota 
Ohio 
Oklahoma 
Oregon 
Pennsylvania 
Rhode Island 
S. Carolina 
S. Dakota 

Tennessee 

Texas 

UG 
3 
0 
4 
2 

28 
8 
8 
1 

13 
9 

10 
0 

4223 

10 
11 
6 
5 

4 
0 
8 
6 

11 

5 
3 

40 

0 
6 
2 
2 

22 

27 
7 

0 
50 

3 
1 

12 

6 
0 

5 

7 

PROF 
0 
0 
0 
0 
4 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

182 
1 
0 
0 

0 
1 

2 

3 
0 
1 

2 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

2 

GRAD 
11 
5 

12 
5 

95 

18 
13 
4 

20 

18 
4 
5 

1892 
49 
25 
5 
4 

5 
2 

20 

16 
35 
26 

4 
44 
3 
5 
4 
4 

23 
14 
62 
18 
6 

55 
10 
15 
33 

4 

7 
5 

25 
41 
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PUBLICATION DATE: Jud 28, 1997 

UG 
0 

PROF GRAD 
Utah 
Vermont 
VIrginia 
Washington 
Washington D.C. 
W. Virginia 
Wisconsin 
Wyoming 
Other U.S. 
TOTAL U.S. 

9 
1 
0 
1 

19 
0 
7 

I 460811 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

5 
3 

27 
13 
2 

4 

38 
0 
9 

AU Other 

Countries ~ ...... I _ __,1ll 11111 
GRAND TOTAL I 47441 ._I __ 204_.11 39431 

ENROLLMENT BY ATIENDANCE STATUS 
(Part/Full Time) 

UNDERGRADUATE 
Part Time 
FuH Time 

TOTAL 

PROFESSIONAL 
Part Time 
Full Time 

TOT~L 

GRADUATE 
Part Time 
FuU Time 

TOTAL 

2643 
2101 

47441 

99 
105 

2041 

1572 
2371 
39431 

BEGINNING FRESHMAN ENROLLMENT BY 
PERCENTILE RANK- ALL COLLEGF.S 

' ~e 95.00-99.99 ·~?>-'0 
90.00-94.99 :-.. ?>-~?>-" 
85.00-89.99 (\0 
80.1W' <"\'b-\.'0-
75.0. v 
70 .QO. •. 1:19 

65.00-69.99 

Beiow65.00 
Not Ranked 
TOTAL c=J .__I _ _. 



ENROLLMENT BY ADMISSION CATEGORY - BY COLLEGE AND ClASS LEVEL -

FRESH SOPH JR SR N··D 2-B TOTAL 

AGRICULTURE 
Beginning Freshmen 5 5 
Transfer 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 
Readmit 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 
Continuous 7 22 76 152 0 3 260 

Total em c=EJ ~ ~ ~ r==11 ~ 
APPLIED LIFE STUDIES 
Beginning Freshmen 

Transfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

AVIATION 
Beginning Freshmen 

Transfer 

Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

COMMERCE 
Beginning Freshmen 

Transfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

COMMUNICATIONS 

Transfer 

Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

EDUCATION 
Beginning Freshmen 

Transfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

ENGINEERING 

Beginning Freshmen 

Transfer 

Readmit 

Continuous 

Total 

0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 
0 

0 0 0 0 2 
3 20 54 74 1 0 152 

CJl C2!1 ~ c:=El C:!l c::.2l CJB 

0 0 
0 0 0 0 1 0 

0 0 0 2 0 3 
3 10 10 3 4 0 30 

CJ] CJ] [3 C]] C]J c::.2l c::B 

0 0 5 0 0 6 
0 0 5 4 0 10 
4 42 166 225 3 0 440 

c=}] ~ ~ c::lli1 c~ c::.2l ~ 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 2 I) 0 2 

0 15 38 49 0 0 102 

c::.2l 0] ~ C}!] ~ c::.2l ~ 

0 

0 
0 

1 

0 2 
0 0 

8 23 

0 () 

0 () 

103 () 

0 
0 
0 

0 

2 
0 

135 

CJ] ~ ~ ~ ~~ c::.2l DE! 

6 6 

0 0 6 11 9 

1 4 7 1 15 

12 104 233 527 2 5 883 

~~~~~~c=?J~ 

FRESH SOPH JR SR N-D 2-B TOTAL 
FINE AND APPLIED ARTS 
Beginning Freshmen 2 2 
Transfer 0 0 1 0 0 2 
Readmit 0 3 0 3 2 0 8 
Continuous 7 31 69 156 2 5 270 

Total C3 CB Cf§l 0§1 C3 C}] Cill1 
LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES 
Beginning Freshmen 28 

0 
28 
32 Transfer 

Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

SS NONDEGREE 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 

Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

24 0 0 
2 6 17 19 4 0 48 

69 317 732 934 17 0 2069 

~ OE1 Cilll [}@ ~ c=m I 21nl 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

151 

15 
0 
0 

0 
151 

15 
0 0 0 0 51 0 51 c=m L21 L21 c::=] C1TI1 L21 om 

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE ~ ~ ~ I 22621 ~ ~ I 47441 

LAW 

New, Transfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

VETERINARY MEDICINE 

New, Transfer 
Readmit 

Continuous 

Total 

0 0 0 2 0 3 
0 0 0 0 0 
1 B9 23 1 1 0 115 

~ ~ ~ c::JJ C]] c=m Cilll 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 1 84 0 0 85 c=m c=m CJ] c:B c=m c=m ~ 

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL ~ ~ CB ~ C]] C2J ~ 
GRADUATE GRAD I GRAD II NON-DEGREE TOTAL 
"New, Transfer 206 9 30 245 
Readmit 85 54 11 150 
Continuous 1151 2382 15 3548 

Total ~ I 24451 ~ I 39431 

••New Includes University of Illinois undergraduate at Urbana-Champaign new to Graduate College 


